TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Volkssport 1. Kreisklasse 2006/2007

15.09.2006
28.08.2006
04.09.2006
11.09.2006
18.09.2006
29.09.2006
02.10.2006
02.04.2007
20.04.2007
23.04.2007
07.05.2007
22.05.2007
04.06.2007
15.06.2007

18:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:45Uhr
17:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr

SV Brehmer Leipzig
Aufbau Entwurf
Aufbau Entwurf

1. FC Lok Leipzig

Aufbau Entwurf
Stadtebau

Aufbau Entwurf

Aufbau Entwurf

TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren

Gehorlosen SV 1907

Aufbau Entwurf

SV Leipzig 1910

Aufbau Entwurf
SV Gluckauf 74 Leipzig

Aufbau Entwurf

TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren
Gehorlosen SV 1907
Aufbau Entwurf

SV Leipzig 1910
Aufbau Entwurf

SV Glickauf 74 Leipzig
SV Brehmer Leipzig
Aufbau Entwurf
Aufbau Entwurf

1. FC Lok Leipzig
Aufbau Entwurf
Stadtebau

Aufbau Entwurf

R O & b O OCO W PSAEADND~ PO

W Wk WO kFr W WwWwhr~OoLHPEr uolwo

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

