## Volkssport 1. Kreisklasse 2006/2007

15.09.2006	18:00Uhr	SV Brehmer Leipzig - Aufbau Entwurf	1:0
28.08.2006	18:30Uhr	Aufbau Entwurf - TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren	0:3
04.09.2006	18:00Uhr	Aufbau Entwurf - Gehörlosen SV 1907	4:5
11.09.2006	18:00Uhr	FC Lok Leipzig - Aufbau Entwurf	4 : 1
18.09.2006	18:00Uhr	Aufbau Entwurf - SV Leipzig 1910	2:0
29.09.2006	17:45Uhr	Städtebau - Aufbau Entwurf	4:4
02.10.2006	17:30Uhr	Aufbau Entwurf - SV Glückauf 74 Leipzig	3:3
02.04.2007	18:00Uhr	Aufbau Entwurf - SV Brehmer Leipzig	6:3
20.04.2007	18:00Uhr	TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren - Aufbau Entwurf	0 : 1
23.04.2007	18:30Uhr	Gehörlosen SV 1907 - Aufbau Entwurf	0:0
07.05.2007	18:30Uhr	Aufbau Entwurf - 1. FC Lok Leipzig	4:3
22.05.2007	18:30Uhr	SV Leipzig 1910 - Aufbau Entwurf	4 : 1
04.06.2007	18:30Uhr	Aufbau Entwurf - Städtebau	0:3
15.06.2007	18:30Uhr	SV Glückauf 74 Leipzig - Aufbau Entwurf	1:3

TP 2.0 for LMO 4 (C) 2005 by <u>HT</u>